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2018-2020 Alabama Division
Officers

Commander: Carl Jones
Address: 1112-A 2nd Ave SW
Cullman, AL 35055
Telephone: 256-590-3168
Email: divcommander@alscv.org

1LT Commander: Mike McMurry
Address: 723 11th Terrace
Pleasant Grove, AL 35127
Telephone: 205-965-5464
Email: 1stltcommander@alscv.org

2LT Commander: Tim Steadman
Address: 2265 Brooks Lake RD
Lincoln, AL 35096
Telephone: 205-417-5287
Email: 2ndltcommander@alscv.org

Chief of Staff: Tom Strain Jr.
Address: PO Box 341
Tanner, AL 35671
Telephone: 931-389-1896
Email: CoS@alscv.org

Adjutant: Lee Hattabaugh
Address: PO Box 375
Capshaw AL 35742

Email: adjutant@alscv.org

Treasurer: Larry Muse
Address: 4425 Corinth Dr.
Mountain Brook, AL 35213
Telephone: 205-902-2400
Email: aladivtreasurer@gmail.com

Chaplain: Steve Bryan
Address: 1135 County Road 1043
Cullman, AL 35057
Telephone: 256-747-1688 Home
256-507-1648 Cell
Email: Sbgofish@hotmail.com

Chaplain Emeritus: Dr. Charles E.
Baker
Address: 652 16th Ave N.W.
Birmingham AL 35215

Past Division Commander: Jimmy
Hill
Address: PO Box 375
Capshaw, AL 35742
Telephone: 256-614-3613
Email: pastcommander@alscv.org

Alabama Guardian Program:
Herman Doster
Address: 416 Verbena Loop
Foley, AL 36535
Telephone: 251-971-2508
Email: dosterhf2@yahoo.com

Editor, Alabama Confederate: Tim
Kent
Address: 1300 N. Columbia Ave
Sheffield, AL 35660
Telephone: 256-366-7363
Email: alacsaed@yahoo.com

Judge Advocate: Philip C. Davis, Sr.
Address: 3024 Pelzer Ave.
Montgomery, AL 36109
Telephone: 334-272-2814
Email: phxdavis510@mac.com

Chief, Heritage Defense: Cherokee
Brasher
Address: 101 Fords Valley Road
Fayette, AL 35555
Telephone: 205-442-3535
Email: Cherokeebob@earthlink.net

Division Genealogist: Harold A.
Bouldin
Address: 495 E Traylor St. E.
Fyffe AL, 35971
Telephone: 256-638-5582
Email: hbouldin@farmerstel.com

Northeast Alabama Brigade
Name: Wayne Willingham
Address: 11 CO RD 1242
Cullman, AL 35057
Telephone: 256-531-4591
Email: nebrigade@alscv.org

Northeast Central Alabama Brigade
Name: Dan Williams
Address: 104 Evelyn St.
Trussville, AL 35173
Telephone: 205-209-2821
Email:
northeastcentralalabamabrigade@als
cv.org

Northwest Alabama Brigade
Name: Johnny McDonald
Address: 300 Garrett Road
Killen, AL 35645
Telephone: 256-757-6878
Email: nwbrigade@alscv.org

Northwest Central Alabama Brigade
Name: Joel Goolsby
Address: 1005 Boone Dr
Adamsville, AL 35005-1048
Telephone: 205-223-4371
Email: nwcbrigade@alscv.org

Southeast Alabama Brigade
Name: David Coggins
Address: 434 E. 10th ST.
Luverne, AL 36049
Telephone: 334-672-1665
Email: sebrigade@alscv.org

Southeast Central Alabama Brigade
Name: John Land III
Address: 64 Avenue of the Waters
Pike Road, AL 36064
Telephone: 334-399-1721
Email: secbrigade@alscv.org

Southwest Alabama Brigade
Name: Tommy Rhodes
Address: 16599 CO RD 28
Summerdale AL 36580
Telephone: 251-979-2038
Email: swbrigade@alscv.org

Southwest Central Alabama Brigade
Name: Joshua Stover
Address: 1095 CO RD 269
Valley Grande, AL 36067
Telephone: 256-525-6688
Email: swcbrigade@alscv.org


